* DE REISDUIF
* APPELTERRE

VI WBS BON

* NOYON
* 02 OUDE

21-05-17 * LOS

0
0 SPEC
0 KLEI

0

0 POEL * (c)2017 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

0 MIEZ

:07.30
* BASIS:158000

S:007
B: 1
INS

0

57

84

23

* DANK VOOR DEELNAME *

* KLACHTEN TOT :WOENSDAG 054/334772

14

5

18 DEELNEMERS

091118.
091105.
091213.
091346.
091352.
091708.
091450.
091432.
091425.
091738.
091515.
091518.
092033.
091711.
092045.
091705.
091543.
091726.
091836.
091650.
091740.
092120.
091854.
091744.
091919.
092325.
091958.
092326.
092226.
091816.
092050.
0921009.
092210.
092018.
092158.
092544.
092159.
092303.
092107.
092536.
092402.
092423.
092442.
092235.
092745.
092433.
092956.
093137.
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SMET DIDIER
STERCKE ETIEN
STERCKE ETIEN
SMET DIDIER

SMET DIDIER
BEAZAR MARIO

VAN CAUWENBERGE ULR
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE STERCKE ETIEN

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
MOREELS ROZA
VANDERROOST-ULIN
MOREELS ROZA

DE SMET DIDIER

DE STERCKE ETIEN
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
DE SCHAMPHELEER SAB
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VAN CAUWENBERGE ULR
BEAZAR MARIO

DE SMET DIDIER

DE STERCKE ETIEN

DE DECKER PAUL
MOREELS ROZA

DE SCHAMPHELEER SAB
MOREELS ROZA
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE STERCKE ETIEN
BORGENON-VD ABEELE
DE SCHAMPHELEER SAB
DE VOS DANNY

VAN CAUWENBERGE ULR
DE SCHAMPHELEER SAB
MOREELS ROZA

DE DECKER PAUL
VANDERROOST-ULIN

DE STERCKE ETIEN
JACOBS CESAR

DE SCHAMPHELEER SAB
BORGENON-VD ABEELE
BORGENON-VD ABEELE
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
JACOBS CESAR
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
MEULENEIRE HECTOR

154004
151728
2
2
3
157641
153105
152031
3
156253
2
3
159554
154654
2
4
4
153173
154681
4

2
2
5
5
7

15386

4250911-15
4099942-14
4198340-16
4220874-15
4055900-16
4090626-15
4098341-14
4221865-15
4020425-15
4181058-14
4096912-14
4096905-14
4194854-16
4119565-15
4250685-15
4020885-15
4114753-12
4217343-15
4244146-15
4096957-14
4118489-12
4090605-15
4220893-15
4198350-16
4262238-12

3 4120531-14

2
4
157771
6
155113
3
155983

15784
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4248497-15
4250683-15
4180269-14
4114754-12
4134040-09
4244183-15
4159255-14
4114746-14
4244128-15
4152939-13
4099677-14
4119555-15
4198355-16
4120199-14
4248496-15
4181689-14
4089369-15
4251000-15
4120172-14
4055441-16
4096943-14
4057858-16

1520,2510
1500,9938
1484,3517
1484,1133
1482,6844
1471,4235
1460,4611
1454,3782
1453,0778
1451,7157
1444,4751
1443,7892
1443,2745
1442,8922
1440,6682
1438,1469
1435,2096
1425,7493
1424,3186
1423,0671
1422,0280
1415,9156
1414,1562
1408,3442
1407,5347
1406,7950
1406,6172
1406,5883
1403,2404
1401,4067
1399,5157
1391,6418
1390, 6360
1388,0780
1381,4915
1378,6348
1374,0170
1368,0142
1365,4629
1365,4066
1356,4543
1356,0804
1352,3365
1350,3864
1340,4756
1327,2021
1267,6292
1257,7224

6545
2000
2000
3000
3000
6545
3333
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
6545
2000
3000
6545
2000
2000
2000
2000
3223
3000
2000
2000
6545
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2222
2000
2000
3335
3223
2000
6545
2000
2000
2000
2000

950%*
375%

1350%*
525%*
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750
500

4001000

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400
400
250
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

800
600
600

600

600

1500

1000

1000

1000

8002000

3001200



